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Event  1   Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle 
Age Lane   Team Name Seed Time

Heat   1 of 15   Finals 
CCSC NTW10 Gourlay, Madeleine G 1
CCSC NTM9 Leadbetter, Harvey C 2
CCSC NTM9 Boucher-Perrin, Sawyer 

C 
3

CCSC NTW10 Long, Gabriella R 4
CCSC NTM9 Patten, Mason M 5
CCSC NTW11 Fleming, Madeline J 6

Heat   2 of 15   Finals 
CCSC NTW8 Brown, Nora E 1
CCSC NTW10 MacLennan-Kovatchev, 

Gwyneth 
2

CCSC NTW7 Wark, Breagha C 3
CCSC NTW7 Marmion Clark, Quinn A 4
CCSC NTW9 Lima, Manuela 5
CCSC NTW11 Alexman, Akisha 6

Heat   3 of 15   Finals 
CCSC NTM9 Burton, Jamie 1
CCSC NTW10 Ford, Edith C 2
CCSC NTW10 Ward, Maddie L 3
CCSC NTW8 Wortsman, Juno V 4
CCSC NTM8 Iordan, Austin C 5
CCSC NTM9 Posey, Desmond D 6

Heat   4 of 15   Finals 
CCSC NTW8 Fauser, Annika L 1
CCSC NTM11 Karon, Declan R 2
CCSC 1:20.50W8 Orr, Azalea A 3
CCSC 1:22.28M7 McDonald, Mason N 4
CCSC NTM7 Carter, Lochlan 5
CCSC NTM7 Guscott, Miles C 6

Heat   5 of 15   Finals 
CCSC 1:12.39M12 McCoppen, Thomas D 1
CCSC 1:07.36W8 Colekessian, Saige A 2
CCSC 1:04.68W10 Wojas, Skyla M 3
CCSC 1:05.33M9 Bishop, Boston 4
CCSC 1:11.23M8 Seymour, Grayson M 5
CCSC 1:19.35M8 Hreljac, Mathew J 6

Heat   6 of 15   Finals 
CCSC 1:02.10W9 Guarasci, Ivrey J 1
CCSC 1:00.63W9 Parker, Keira C 2
CCSC 1:00.12M7 Silver, Rhys M 3
CCSC 1:00.47W12 Rohmann, Claire L 4
CCSC 1:01.55W9 Borsato, Halle 5
CCSC 1:04.29M10 Smith, Angus 6

Heat   7 of 15   Finals 
CCSC 59.03W9 Dyson, Natalie P 1
CCSC 58.37W8 Bechtel, Karah M 2
CCSC 57.71M9 Wark, Rowan M 3
CCSC 58.34M10 Ilangovan, Avan 4
CCSC 58.79M9 Moore, Nolan J 5
CCSC 59.29W10 Garner, Sophia M 6

Heat   8 of 15   Finals 
CCSC 56.26M10 Nirmalan, Arjun 1
CCSC 55.39W9 Silver, Emerson 2
CCSC 55.01W9 Tadashore, Pippa L 3
CCSC 55.03M9 Carter, Lennox L 4
CCSC 56.24W11 Guscott, Ella G 5
CCSC 56.71W9 Carscadden, Mazie E 6

Heat   9 of 15   Finals 
CCSC 54.43W9 Geier, Kaia F 1
CCSC 51.89W10 Perra, Siena M 2
CCSC 50.89W12 Alfing-Marchl, Mia M 3
CCSC 51.55M11 Booth, Gord G 4
CCSC 52.12W9 Geier, Brynn 5
CCSC 54.91W9 Hardy, Livi P 6

Heat   10 of 15   Finals 
CCSC 49.09W12 McLoughlin, Katelyn R 1
CCSC 47.06W10 Peterson, Aurelia R 2
CCSC 45.59M10 Gulledge, Alex D 3
CCSC 47.04W11 Bagelman, Aven M 4
CCSC 48.95M9 Turenne, Henri A 5
CCSC 49.10W11 Madore, Lily G 6

Heat   11 of 15   Finals 
CCSC 43.66W13 Knights, Julia 1
CCSC 43.24M12 Cooper, Felix B 2
CCSC 42.47W10 McCollum, Abby N 3
CCSC 43.08W13 Culbert, Enid G 4
CCSC 43.50M9 Bonta, Finn H 5
CCSC 45.05M9 Rohmann, Connor 6

Heat   12 of 15   Finals 
CCSC 41.89W11 Marsh, SJ J 1
CCSC 41.36W11 Switzer, Camryn E 2
CCSC 39.23M14 Bristow, Charlie J 3
CCSC 39.40W10 Carter, Rylie P 4
CCSC 41.71W11 Wark, Isla C 5
CCSC 41.96W12 Parker, Sylvia A 6

Heat   13 of 15   Finals 
CCSC 38.55M11 Hilts, Jaxon K 1
CCSC 36.75W13 Hulshof, Tessa 2
CCSC 34.33M10 Crespy, Niall M 3
CCSC 34.86W13 McCrank, Allie E 4
CCSC 37.67W12 Holden, Zoe E 5
CCSC 38.63W12 Kaden, Maeve A 6

Heat   14 of 15   Finals 
CCSC 34.23M12 Lakoseljac, Aussie R 1
CCSC 33.47M14 Tangney, Seth R 2
CCSC 30.40W14 Wood, Ella 3
CCSC 33.04W17 Black, Megan 4
CCSC 33.96W13 Egan, Adelaide 5
CCSC 34.31W15 Brown, Hailey L 6

Heat   15 of 15   Finals 
CCSC 29.41W13 Abbott, Micah 1
CCSC 27.73M16 Green, Haiden 2
CCSC 26.61M16 Hulshof, Andersen 3
CCSC 26.76M14 Paterson, Liam 4
CCSC 28.86W12 Sparrow, Kenzie 5
CCSC 30.23M13 Green, Carter 6
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Event  2   Mixed 10 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle 
Age Lane   Team Name Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals 
1

CCSC NTW5 Blackman, Anna L 2
CCSC NTW6 Genier, Charlotte G 3
CCSC NTW6 Seymour, McKinley G 4

5
6

Heat   2 of 5   Finals 
CCSC NTW6 Fields, Islay A 1
CCSC NTW6 Wyant, Lauren E 2
CCSC NTW6 Perrin, Frankie E 3
CCSC NTW6 Bischoff, Sawyer S 4
CCSC NTM6 Clark, Ryder D 5

6
Heat   3 of 5   Finals 

CCSC NTM7 Burton, Angus W 1
CCSC NTW7 Kells, Sloane E 2
CCSC NTW7 Rol, Everly L 3
CCSC NTM7 Billington, Teddy G 4
CCSC NTM7 Turenne, Philipe S 5
CCSC NTM6 Gulledge, Hank R 6

Heat   4 of 5   Finals 
CCSC NTW8 Nirmalan, Abi 1
CCSC NTW8 Long, Tia K 2
CCSC NTM8 Desormeaux, Xander L 3
CCSC NTW8 Fleming, Alexa E 4
CCSC NTM8 Dunnett, John W 5
CCSC NTW7 Boyer, Audrey M 6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals 
CCSC NTM9 Boyer, Remi S 1
CCSC 36.79W7 Bonta, Ruby A 2
CCSC 25.21W10 Wojas, Skyla M 3
CCSC 34.14W6 Millar, Ellie J 4
CCSC 42.36W7 Scott, Ainsley L 5
CCSC NTW8 Dixon, Emmy 6

Event  3   Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke 
Age Lane   Team Name Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals 
CCSC NTM11 Hassan, Mohammed-ali 

M 
1

CCSC NTM11 Nirmalan, Harie 2
CCSC NTM13 MacLennan-Kovatchev, 

Nico 
3

CCSC NTW11 Gardhouse, Emily A 4
CCSC NTM10 Billington, Henry D 5

6
Heat   2 of 2   Finals 

CCSC 2:09.27M10 Gulledge, Alex D 1
CCSC 1:48.79W10 Stillitano Thomas, Aleah 2
CCSC 1:20.83M10 Crespy, Niall M 3
CCSC 1:43.22W10 Carter, Rylie P 4
CCSC 1:57.77W10 Hreljac, Igy G 5
CCSC NTW10 Garner, Sophia M 6

Event  4   Mixed 10 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke 
Age Lane   Team Name Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals 
1

CCSC NTW5 Blackman, Anna L 2
CCSC NTW6 Fields, Islay A 3
CCSC NTM6 Clark, Ryder D 4

5
6

Heat   2 of 6   Finals 
1

CCSC NTW6 Bischoff, Sawyer S 2
CCSC NTW6 Genier, Charlotte G 3
CCSC NTW6 Seymour, McKinley G 4
CCSC NTW6 Wyant, Lauren E 5

6
Heat   3 of 6   Finals 

CCSC NTM7 Carter, Lochlan 1
CCSC NTM7 Billington, Teddy G 2
CCSC NTM7 Guscott, Miles C 3
CCSC NTW7 Marmion Clark, Quinn A 4
CCSC NTW7 Rol, Everly L 5
CCSC NTW7 Boyer, Audrey M 6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals 
CCSC NTW7 Bonta, Ruby A 1
CCSC NTW8 Dixon, Emmy 2
CCSC NTM8 Dunnett, John W 3
CCSC NTW8 Fauser, Annika L 4
CCSC NTM7 Turenne, Philipe S 5
CCSC NTW7 Kells, Sloane E 6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals 
CCSC NTW8 Long, Tia K 1
CCSC NTW8 Wortsman, Juno V 2
CCSC NTW8 Brown, Nora E 3
CCSC NTM8 Iordan, Austin C 4
CCSC NTM8 Desormeaux, Xander L 5
CCSC NTW8 Nirmalan, Abi 6

Heat   6 of 6   Finals 
CCSC 46.91W7 Scott, Ainsley L 1
CCSC 40.55M8 Hreljac, Mathew J 2
CCSC 36.04W10 Wojas, Skyla M 3
CCSC 38.85W8 Colekessian, Saige A 4
CCSC 46.33W7 Wark, Breagha C 5
CCSC 52.00W6 Millar, Ellie J 6

Event  5   Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke 
Age Lane   Team Name Seed Time

Heat   1 of 11   Finals 
1

CCSC NTW9 Parker, Keira C 2
CCSC NTW9 Lima, Manuela 3
CCSC NTM10 Smith, Angus 4

5
6
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Heat   2 Finals (#5 Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke) 
CCSC NTW6 Perrin, Frankie E 1
CCSC NTW10 MacLennan-Kovatchev, 

Gwyneth 
2

CCSC NTM11 Booth, Gord G 3
CCSC NTM9 Posey, Desmond D 4
CCSC NTW12 Parker, Sylvia A 5

6

Heat   3 of 11   Finals 
CCSC NTW10 Gourlay, Madeleine G 1
CCSC NTW8 Wyant, Abby C 2
CCSC NTW10 Ford, Edith C 3
CCSC NTW8 Orr, Azalea A 4
CCSC NTM9 Boucher-Perrin, Sawyer 

C 
5

CCSC NTM10 Billington, Henry D 6

Heat   4 of 11   Finals 
CCSC NTW11 Alexman, Akisha 1
CCSC NTW8 Thackeray, Dana E 2
CCSC NTW10 Ward, Maddie L 3
CCSC NTW10 Long, Gabriella R 4
CCSC NTM11 Karon, Declan R 5
CCSC NTW11 Fleming, Madeline J 6

Heat   5 of 11   Finals 
CCSC NTM9 Leadbetter, Harvey C 1
CCSC 1:22.95W9 Guarasci, Ivrey J 2
CCSC 1:16.94M10 Nirmalan, Arjun 3
CCSC 1:17.51W11 Guscott, Ella G 4
CCSC NTM9 Patten, Mason M 5
CCSC NTM11 Nirmalan, Harie 6

Heat   6 of 11   Finals 
CCSC 1:16.43W9 Hardy, Livi P 1
CCSC 1:13.55M10 Ilangovan, Avan 2
CCSC 1:12.73M7 Silver, Rhys M 3
CCSC 1:13.31M9 Wark, Rowan M 4
CCSC 1:16.17M7 McDonald, Mason N 5
CCSC 1:16.55M8 Seymour, Grayson M 6

Heat   7 of 11   Finals 
CCSC 1:10.78M9 Rohmann, Connor 1
CCSC 1:07.00W9 Geier, Brynn 2
CCSC 1:05.28M9 Moore, Nolan J 3
CCSC 1:06.16W11 Hamelin, Philippa W 4
CCSC 1:08.69W10 Lashambe, Kennedy M 5
CCSC 1:11.15M9 Bishop, Boston 6

Heat   8 of 11   Finals 
CCSC 1:01.60W12 Alfing-Marchl, Mia M 1
CCSC 57.49W13 Culbert, Enid G 2
CCSC 55.43W11 Madore, Lily G 3
CCSC 57.32W8 Crespy, Lydia O 4
CCSC 1:00.50W9 Geier, Kaia F 5
CCSC 1:02.27M11 Watt, Jackson J 6

Heat   9 of 11   Finals 
CCSC 54.95W11 Marsh, SJ J 1
CCSC 53.21W14 Blakey, Ashley M 2
CCSC 50.33W13 Knights, Julia 3
CCSC 53.00W10 McCollum, Abby N 4
CCSC 54.74W11 Carscadden, Jade H 5
CCSC 55.10W10 Donaldson, Ailie A 6

Heat   10 of 11   Finals 
CCSC 49.85W11 Colekessian, Reid E 1
CCSC 48.98W12 McKinley, Paige A 2
CCSC 47.26M14 Meguerian, Alexander J 3
CCSC 48.81M12 Scott, Hayden D 4
CCSC 49.11M11 Meguerian, Andrew K 5
CCSC 50.25W13 Dunlop, Maya G 6

Heat   11 of 11   Finals 
CCSC 44.41W11 Russo, Romy E 1
CCSC 40.70W15 Thompson, Olivia 2
CCSC 38.79W14 Bandrowski, Mila 3
CCSC 40.14M14 Ferreira, Christian 4
CCSC 41.49M13 Wark, Alistair 5
CCSC 45.37M13 Wynn, Grayson A 6

Event  7   Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle Open Event 
Age Lane   Team Name Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals 
1
2

CCSC 2:32.09M13 Green, Carter 3
4
5
6

Event  8   Mixed 100 SC Meter IM 
Age Lane   Team Name Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Finals 
1

CCSC NTW9 Borsato, Halle 2
CCSC NTW10 Perra, Siena M 3
CCSC NTW9 Dyson, Natalie P 4
CCSC NTW11 Switzer, Camryn E 5

6
Heat   2 of 9   Finals 

CCSC NTM9 Turenne, Henri A 1
CCSC NTW8 Wyant, Abby C 2
CCSC 2:33.98M9 Wark, Rowan M 3
CCSC NTW8 Bechtel, Karah M 4
CCSC NTM14 Bristow, Charlie J 5
CCSC NTM9 Bonta, Finn H 6

Heat   3 of 9   Finals 
CCSC 2:28.57M9 Carter, Lennox L 1
CCSC 2:19.59W9 Tadashore, Pippa L 2
CCSC 2:12.53W9 Geier, Kaia F 3
CCSC 2:14.40W10 Peterson, Aurelia R 4
CCSC 2:27.33W9 Carscadden, Mazie E 5
CCSC 2:28.64W12 Rohmann, Claire L 6

Heat   4 of 9   Finals 
CCSC 2:05.88W10 Lashambe, Kennedy M 1
CCSC 2:02.35W11 Hamelin, Philippa W 2
CCSC 1:53.73M12 Cooper, Felix B 3
CCSC 1:59.44W10 Donaldson, Ailie A 4
CCSC 2:04.98M11 Desormeaux, Xavier J 5
CCSC 2:11.70W11 Bagelman, Aven M 6
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Heat   5 Finals (#8 Mixed 100 SC Meter IM) 
CCSC 1:49.24W11 Wark, Isla C 1
CCSC 1:43.08M11 Hilts, Jaxon K 2
CCSC 1:42.03W8 Crespy, Lydia O 3
CCSC 1:42.29W10 Hreljac, Igy G 4
CCSC 1:46.25W12 Holden, Maelle E 5
CCSC 1:52.53W10 Stillitano Thomas, Aleah 6

Heat   6 of 9   Finals 
CCSC 1:41.04W12 Kaden, Maeve A 1
CCSC 1:32.58W11 Colekessian, Reid E 2
CCSC 1:31.90M12 Lakoseljac, Aussie R 3
CCSC 1:32.33W13 Hulshof, Tessa 4
CCSC 1:32.80W13 McCrank, Allie E 5
CCSC 1:41.82M11 Meguerian, Andrew K 6

Heat   7 of 9   Finals 
CCSC 1:29.65W13 Egan, Adelaide 1
CCSC 1:29.18M13 Wynn, Grayson A 2
CCSC 1:26.00W12 McKinley, Paige A 3
CCSC 1:27.09W15 Brown, Hailey L 4
CCSC 1:29.42M14 Meguerian, Alexander J 5
CCSC 1:30.09W14 Blakey, Ashley M 6

Heat   8 of 9   Finals 
CCSC 1:25.68W11 Russo, Romy E 1
CCSC 1:24.32M14 Tangney, Seth R 2
CCSC 1:21.83M14 Ferreira, Christian 3
CCSC 1:22.17M13 Wark, Alistair 4
CCSC 1:24.43W17 Black, Megan 5
CCSC 1:25.73M12 Scott, Hayden D 6

Heat   9 of 9   Finals 
CCSC 1:20.50W14 Bandrowski, Mila 1
CCSC 1:11.69M16 Green, Haiden 2
CCSC 1:07.40M14 Paterson, Liam 3
CCSC 1:07.86M16 Hulshof, Andersen 4
CCSC 1:13.54W13 Abbott, Micah 5
CCSC 1:21.41W15 Thompson, Olivia 6

Event  9   Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 
  Lane Relay Team Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals 
Q NTCCSC 1
O NTCCSC 2
M NTCCSC 3
N NTCCSC 4
P NTCCSC 5
R NTCCSC 6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals 
K NTCCSC 1
I 2:46.19CCSC 2
G 2:31.14CCSC 3
H 2:38.18CCSC 4
J 2:52.87CCSC 5
L NTCCSC 6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals 
E 2:15.37CCSC 1
C 2:07.47CCSC 2
A 1:54.87CCSC 3
B 1:59.29CCSC 4
D 2:11.76CCSC 5
F 2:23.19CCSC 6

Event  10   Mixed 10 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke 
Age Lane   Team Name Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals 
1

CCSC NTW5 Blackman, Anna L 2
CCSC NTW6 Wyant, Lauren E 3
CCSC NTW6 Perrin, Frankie E 4

5
6

Heat   2 of 6   Finals 
CCSC NTM6 Clark, Ryder D 1
CCSC NTW6 Fields, Islay A 2
CCSC NTM6 Gulledge, Hank R 3
CCSC NTW6 Seymour, McKinley G 4
CCSC NTW6 Genier, Charlotte G 5
CCSC NTW6 Bischoff, Sawyer S 6

Heat   3 of 6   Finals 
CCSC NTM7 Guscott, Miles C 1
CCSC NTM7 Turenne, Philipe S 2
CCSC NTW7 Boyer, Audrey M 3
CCSC NTW7 Rol, Everly L 4
CCSC NTM7 Burton, Angus W 5
CCSC NTM7 Carter, Lochlan 6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals 
CCSC NTW7 Marmion Clark, Quinn A 1
CCSC NTM8 Desormeaux, Xander L 2
CCSC NTW8 Brown, Nora E 3
CCSC NTW8 Wortsman, Juno V 4
CCSC NTW8 Dixon, Emmy 5
CCSC NTW7 Kells, Sloane E 6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals 
CCSC NTW8 Long, Tia K 1
CCSC NTW8 Fauser, Annika L 2
CCSC NTM9 Burton, Jamie 3
CCSC NTW8 Nirmalan, Abi 4
CCSC NTM8 Dunnett, John W 5
CCSC NTW8 Fleming, Alexa E 6

Heat   6 of 6   Finals 
CCSC NTM9 Boyer, Remi S 1
CCSC 34.90W7 Wark, Breagha C 2
CCSC 32.66W6 Millar, Ellie J 3
CCSC 33.63W7 Scott, Ainsley L 4
CCSC 41.65W7 Bonta, Ruby A 5
CCSC NTM9 Patten, Mason M 6
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Event  12   Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke 
Age Lane   Team Name Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Finals 
CCSC NTM10 Nirmalan, Arjun 1
CCSC NTW12 Parker, Sylvia A 2
CCSC NTM11 Karon, Declan R 3
CCSC NTW13 Culbert, Enid G 4
CCSC NTW10 Ford, Edith C 5
CCSC NTM12 McCoppen, Thomas D 6

Heat   2 of 9   Finals 
CCSC NTW11 Alexman, Akisha 1
CCSC NTM9 Boucher-Perrin, Sawyer 

C 
2

CCSC NTM9 Bishop, Boston 3
CCSC NTW8 Colekessian, Saige A 4
CCSC NTW10 MacLennan-Kovatchev, 

Gwyneth 
5

CCSC NTW8 Thackeray, Dana E 6
Heat   3 of 9   Finals 

CCSC NTW11 Fleming, Madeline J 1
CCSC NTW10 Long, Gabriella R 2
CCSC NTM9 Bonta, Finn H 3
CCSC NTW10 Ward, Maddie L 4
CCSC NTM8 Seymour, Grayson M 5
CCSC NTW9 Lima, Manuela 6

Heat   4 of 9   Finals 
CCSC 1:15.68M8 Hreljac, Mathew J 1
CCSC 1:08.80W9 Dyson, Natalie P 2
CCSC 1:07.47W9 Parker, Keira C 3
CCSC 1:07.82W9 Guarasci, Ivrey J 4
CCSC 1:11.28M10 Ilangovan, Avan 5
CCSC NTW10 Gourlay, Madeleine G 6

Heat   5 of 9   Finals 
CCSC 1:05.59W8 Bechtel, Karah M 1
CCSC 1:04.28M9 Carter, Lennox L 2
CCSC 1:02.31W9 Hardy, Livi P 3
CCSC 1:02.59W9 Tadashore, Pippa L 4
CCSC 1:05.15W9 Borsato, Halle 5
CCSC 1:06.85M10 Smith, Angus 6

Heat   6 of 9   Finals 
CCSC 1:01.45M10 Gulledge, Alex D 1
CCSC 1:00.41M7 Silver, Rhys M 2
CCSC 59.76W11 Madore, Lily G 3
CCSC 1:00.18W10 Lashambe, Kennedy M 4
CCSC 1:01.15W11 Guscott, Ella G 5
CCSC 1:01.48W10 Peterson, Aurelia R 6

Heat   7 of 9   Finals 
CCSC 59.15W9 Silver, Emerson 1
CCSC 58.05W11 Bagelman, Aven M 2
CCSC 57.45W12 McLoughlin, Katelyn R 3
CCSC 57.73M9 Moore, Nolan J 4
CCSC 58.08M9 Rohmann, Connor 5
CCSC 59.58W11 Hamelin, Philippa W 6

Heat   8 of 9   Finals 
CCSC 55.23W10 Perra, Siena M 1
CCSC 54.96M11 Watt, Jackson J 2
CCSC 53.71W11 Carscadden, Jade H 3
CCSC 54.38M11 Hassan, Mohammed-ali 

M 
4

CCSC 55.16W9 Geier, Brynn 5
CCSC 56.42W12 Rohmann, Claire L 6

Heat   9 of 9   Finals 
CCSC 52.22W10 McCollum, Abby N 1
CCSC 49.87W13 Knights, Julia 2
CCSC 44.14W12 Holden, Maelle E 3
CCSC 46.16W11 Marsh, SJ J 4
CCSC 52.01W10 Donaldson, Ailie A 5
CCSC 53.02M9 Turenne, Henri A 6

Event  13   Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle 
Age Lane   Team Name Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals 
CCSC NTM11 Nirmalan, Harie 1
CCSC NTW8 Orr, Azalea A 2
CCSC 2:27.69W11 Gardhouse, Emily A 3
CCSC NTM11 Booth, Gord G 4
CCSC NTW12 Alfing-Marchl, Mia M 5

6
Heat   2 of 2   Finals 

CCSC 1:49.43M13 MacLennan-Kovatchev, 
Nico 

1
CCSC 1:36.49M11 Hilts, Jaxon K 2
CCSC 1:22.42M14 Eidt, Thomas J 3
CCSC 1:32.42M14 McCoppen, William G 4
CCSC 1:42.40M11 Desormeaux, Xavier J 5
CCSC 2:26.02W8 Wyant, Abby C 6

Event  14   Mixed 10 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly 
Age Lane   Team Name Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals 
CCSC NTM7 Billington, Teddy G 1
CCSC NTM7 Burton, Angus W 2
CCSC NTM8 Iordan, Austin C 3
CCSC NTW8 Fleming, Alexa E 4
CCSC NTM7 McDonald, Mason N 5
CCSC NTM6 Gulledge, Hank R 6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals 
CCSC NTM9 Burton, Jamie 1
CCSC NTM10 Billington, Henry D 2
CCSC 46.66W8 Thackeray, Dana E 3
CCSC 47.16M9 Posey, Desmond D 4
CCSC NTM9 Boyer, Remi S 5
CCSC NTM9 Leadbetter, Harvey C 6
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Event  15   Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly 
Age Lane   Team Name Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals 
CCSC NTW9 Carscadden, Mazie E 1
CCSC 1:07.41W10 Stillitano Thomas, Aleah 2
CCSC 56.54W11 Carscadden, Jade H 3
CCSC 1:01.71M12 Cooper, Felix B 4
CCSC NTW9 Silver, Emerson 5
CCSC NTM11 Hassan, Mohammed-ali 

M 
6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals 
CCSC 48.42W8 Crespy, Lydia O 1
CCSC 38.48W17 Black, Megan 2
CCSC 31.77W12 Sparrow, Kenzie 3
CCSC 37.05W13 Dunlop, Maya G 4
CCSC 39.67M12 Lakoseljac, Aussie R 5
CCSC 51.80W12 Holden, Zoe E 6

Event  16   Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 
Age Lane   Team Name Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals 
1

CCSC NTW12 McLoughlin, Katelyn R 2
CCSC NTM11 Desormeaux, Xavier J 3
CCSC NTW10 Garner, Sophia M 4

5
6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals 
CCSC NTM14 Eidt, Thomas J 1
CCSC 2:21.67W11 Gardhouse, Emily A 2
CCSC 2:01.17W11 Switzer, Camryn E 3
CCSC 2:12.80M13 MacLennan-Kovatchev, 

Nico 
4

CCSC 2:36.81M11 Watt, Jackson J 5
CCSC NTM12 McCoppen, Thomas D 6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals 
CCSC 1:55.06W10 Hreljac, Igy G 1
CCSC 1:51.20M14 Bristow, Charlie J 2
CCSC 1:23.89W14 Wood, Ella 3
CCSC 1:48.03M14 McCoppen, William G 4
CCSC 1:51.75M11 Meguerian, Andrew K 5
CCSC 1:55.84W10 Carter, Rylie P 6

Event  17   Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle 
Age Lane   Team Name Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals 
1
2

CCSC 5:07.57W17 Abbott, Chantal 3
4
5
6

Event  18   Mixed 800 SC Meter Freestyle 
Age Lane   Team Name Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals 
CCSC 12:22.10M14 Meguerian, Alexander J 1
CCSC 11:37.02W14 Wood, Ella 2
CCSC 9:29.65M14 Paterson, Liam 3
CCSC 11:36.54W13 Abbott, Micah 4
CCSC 11:38.00M16 Green, Haiden 5
CCSC NTM16 Hulshof, Andersen 6

Heat   2 of 5   Finals 
CCSC NTW12 Holden, Maelle E 1
CCSC NTW13 Egan, Adelaide 2
CCSC NTM12 Scott, Hayden D 3
CCSC NTW12 Holden, Zoe E 4
CCSC NTW13 Hulshof, Tessa 5
CCSC NTW14 Blakey, Ashley M 6

Heat   3 of 5   Finals 
CCSC NTW15 Brown, Hailey L 1
CCSC NTM13 Wynn, Grayson A 2
CCSC NTW11 Russo, Romy E 3
CCSC NTW13 Dunlop, Maya G 4
CCSC NTW12 McKinley, Paige A 5
CCSC NTW11 Colekessian, Reid E 6

Heat   4 of 5   Finals 
CCSC NTM13 Wark, Alistair 1
CCSC NTM10 Crespy, Niall M 2
CCSC NTW12 Sparrow, Kenzie 3
CCSC NTW14 Bandrowski, Mila 4
CCSC NTM13 Green, Carter 5
CCSC NTM14 Ferreira, Christian 6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals 
CCSC NTM14 

[Grab 
Tangney, Seth R 1

CCSC NTW15 Thompson, Olivia 2
CCSC NTW12 Kaden, Maeve A 3
CCSC NTW11 Wark, Isla C 4
CCSC NTW13 McCrank, Allie E 5
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Event 17 will be combined with Event 18 heat 5 

Event 17 will be combined with Event 18 heat 5 



 


